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Vancouver (British Columbia, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing

Online Auction - Ontario St (Storage)

Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 26 5:00pm PT

Lot

0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833

Title

Board Games

Maxi-Heat Oil Filled Heater
Heater And Fan

Books

Floor Lamp

Bombay Side Table

4 Inch Vases Or Candle Holders
CDs

Two Tall Vases

Camera Tripod

Medallion Guitar

Gl Joe Dolls

Kids Books

Kitchen Items

Southeast Asian Lamp
DVDs

Books

Faux Plants

Hearthstone Dishes
Georgian Wood Chest
Cosco Step Stool Chair
ToshibaLCD TV
Collection Of Beer Glasses
Wind Machine Fan
Vintage Pop Bottles
Branded Glasses

Original Art By Garnet Tobacco
Souvenirs

Corning Ware And Pyrex
1800s Spinning Whesel
Large Glass Vase

Pair Of Table Lamps

13

Auction Closes. Mon, May 2 7:00pm PT

Lot

0834
0835
0836
0837
0840
0841
0842
0843
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868

Title

Folding Table

Curtain Rods
IKEA TV Stand

Kenwood Subwoofer
Collapsible Storage Ottoman
Hoover Vacuum Cleaner
Two Ottomans

IKEA Sigurd Chair

Vinyl Records

Nintendo Game Cube

Lamp Shades

Small Side Table

Accent Chair

Faux Leather Chair

Wade Scottish Golfer teapot
Royal Albert Plate

Teapot And Cups

Books

Video Games

Syracuse China Dishes
Vintage Pop Bottles

Kids Comics

Royal Doulton Dishes
Picture Frames

Ardene Costume Jewelry
Kids Books

Crystal Cake Tray

Hanley English Semi porcelain Dishes
Silver Surfer And She Hulk Comics
Pyrex Containers

Star Trek Comics
Superhero Comics



Lot

0870
0871
0872
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912
0913
0914

Title

Fantastic Four Comics
Blue Tooth Speaker

Dr Strange And Other Comics
Musical Print

Camping Equipment

TV Stand

Plant Pots

Assorted Comics

Punisher Comics

Small Appliances

Keurig Machine

Brass Miniatures
Terrarium

Nerf Toys

Collectible Coins

Star Wars Toys

Disney 8mm Picture Cards
Hot Wheels

Nightstand

Bed Frame

Dresser And Mirror

Photo Print

Wildlife Print

Wayne Gretzky Watercolor
Original Floral Watercolor
Shadow Box Art

BC and Canada Flags
Single Bed Frame

Citizen Pendulum Clock
HP Laptop

Antique Books And Bookends
Mathey Tissot Watch
Copper Items

Number 1 Comics And Dazzler Comics
Genl13 Comic Books

Super Hero Toys

Tools

Clocks

Royal Standard Fine Bone China
Artisan Pottery Set

Cast Iron Roasting Pan
Rod And Redl

Table And Chairs
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Lot

0915
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921
0922
0923
0924
0925
0926
0927
0928
0929
0930
0931
0932
0933
0934
0935
0936
0937
0938
0939
0940
0941
0942
0943
0944
0945
0946
0948
0949
0952
0953
0954
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Title

Nixon Men's Watch

Cavin Klein Ladies Watch

Timex Vertical Date Watch

Vuarnet Sunglasses

Men's Fossil Watch

Kite And Rocket

Three Watches

The Infinity War Comics

The Infinity Gauntlet Comics
Captain America And Civil War Comics
Superman Comics

Iron Man Comics

Indiana Jones Comics And Authentic Hat
King Conan Comics

Batman Comics

Superman Comics

ElIf Quest Comics

John Byrne Signed Comics

Green Hornet Comics

Star Wars Comics

Action Comics

Marvel Special Edition Star Wars Comics
Giant Size Comics

TMNT Role Playing Game
Amazing Spider-Man Comics

Qil Painting

Large Wood Picture Frame

Dufferin Pool Cue

Room Divider

Room Divider

Original Painting By B Mitchell
Outdoor Chairs

CB Radio

Schwinn Bicycle

Y outh Baseball Jersey

Girl Guides And Scouts Accessories
Original Boat Painting
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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